SH Series
Linear Slides
13Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
3 Position Linear Slide
MH 02 01 AC 1 1 6 D
Bore Size
C = 3/4 Inch
F = 1-1/16 Inches
K = 1-1/2 Inches
L = 2 Inches
Front Cylinder (Total Stroke)
01 - 18 Inches
(Standard max stroke lengths
vary by bore size, see SH Series
load rating information.
Fractional Stroke
for Front Cylinder
* = 0 Inch
C = 1/4 Inch
E = 1/2 Inch
G = 3/4 Inch
*Leave blank if factional stroke = 0.
Back Cylinder (First Stroke)
01 - 18 Inches
Fractional Stroke
for Back Cylinder
A = 0 Inch
C = 1/4 Inch
E = 1/2 Inch
G = 3/4 Inch
Bearing and Guide
Shaft Type
1 = Linear Ball Hardened Steel Shafts
2 = Linear Ball Stainless Steel Shafts
3 = Teflon® Hardened Steel Shafts
4 = Teflon® Stainless Steel Shafts
5 = Sintered Bronze Hardened Steel Shafts
6 = Sintered Bronze Stainless Steel Shafts
Cylinder Type
1 = Buna-N Seals
2 = Viton Seals-No Magnet
3 = Buna w/Cushions Full Ext/Full Retract
4 = Viton with Magnet
Shock Absorber Option
1 = Extend
2 = Retract
3 = Extend/Retract
4 = No Shock Hardware
Hardware & Shocks
A = Extend
B = Retract
C = Extend/Retract
Mounting Option
S = Standard Mount
B = Base Mount
A = Angle Mount
Sensing Position
A = Single Extend
B = Single Retract
C = Two position
D = No Sensing
E = 3 Position
F = 4 Position
G = 5 Position
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
1 = Hall Effect PNP (Sourcing)
2 = Hall Effect NPN (Sinking)
3 = Reed Switch
4 = Prox Switch on Cylinder - PNP (Sourcing)
5 = Prox Switch on Cylinder - NPN (Sinking)
6 = No Sensing
7 = 8mm Threaded Barrel Prox Bracket